


ITEM NO.|PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
I 46226 INSTA BLOOM BASE 1
2 7006329 GUIDE ROD, INSTA BLOOM 2
3 46227 INSTA BLOOM BLADE HOLDER - CAST AND MACHINED | 1
4 46228 LINK, INSTA BLOOM 2
5 22705 Nut, Cap 1/4-20 2
6 43548 SPRING MOUNTING PIN 2
7 1560102 BLADE WLD 24 SEC.OB 1
8 46229 INSTA BLOOM HANDLE 1
? 23872 1/2"0D X .062 POLY FLAT WASHER, 1/4" SCREW 10
10 4612910 INSTA BLOOM RIGHT UPRIGHT 1
11 456129 INSTA BLOOM LEFT UPRIGHT 1
12 46230 H-FRAME INSTA BLOOM 1
13 23868 SCREW, FHMS, #10-32 X 1-3/4", PHILLIPS 2
14 23867 1/4-20 X 1-1/2" SS CAP SCREW 2
15 23870 SCREW, 1/4-20 X 1-1/4" RHMS, SLOTTED 2
16 7006330 BLADE RETAINER PLATE INSTA BLM 1
17 2011038 SCREW, THMSS, #10-32 X 3/8" 6
18 2241002 WASHER, RUBBER, 1/21D 2
19 855319 NUT HEX NYLOC 5/16-18 2
20 855506 RUBBER FOOT, SUCTION -
21 23023 18-8 CAP NUT #10-32 UNF 2
22 23751 SS EXTENSION SPRING, 6" LENGTH 2
23 23752 SHOULDER SCREW, #10-32 X 1/2" 2
24 25266-3 NUT, 1/4-20 NYLON LOCK JAM -
25 23871 SCREW, #10-32 X 3/4" PHMS, PHILLIPS/SLOTTED COMBO| 4
26 23885 SOCKET SET SCREW, #10-32 X 1/2", CUP POINT 2




